SM8H14CAS-AU ~  SM8H48CAS-AU Series
May 22,2025                                                       SM8H14CAS-AU_SERIES-REV.00                                           Page 1
   6.6kW Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
 Stand-Off Voltage
14~48V
DO-218AB
 Features
 ISO10605(C=330 pF,R=330Ω): ± 30kV Air, ± 30kV Contact

Part Number
VRWM
VBR Reverse Leakage
VC@IPP
(Note 1)
Typical Temp.
Coefficient
 of VBR
Marking
Code
Min. Max. IT IR@VRWM
IR@VRWM
TJ=175 oC
V V V mA uA uA V A %/°C
6600W Transient Voltage Suppressor
SM8H14CAS-AU 14 15.6 17.2 5 1 150 23.2 284 0.078 8H14C
SM8H15CAS-AU 15 16.7 18.5 5 1 150 24.4 270 0.08 8H15C
SM8H16CAS-AU 16 17.8 19.7 5 1 150 26.0 254 0.081 8H16C
SM8H17CAS-AU 17 18.9 20.9 5 1 150 27.6 239 0.082 8H17C
SM8H18CAS-AU 18 20 22.1 5 0.5 150 29.2 226 0.083 8H18C
SM8H20CAS-AU 20 22.2 24.5 5 0.5 150 32.4 204 0.084 8H20C
SM8H22CAS-AU 22 24.4 26.9 5 0.5 150 35.5 186 0.085 8H22C
SM8H24CAS-AU 24 26.7 29.5 5 0.5 150 38.9 170 0.086 8H24C
SM8H26CAS-AU 26 28.9 31.9 5 0.5 150 42.1 157 0.087 8H26C
SM8H28CAS-AU 28 31.1 34.4 5 0.5 150 45.4 145 0.088 8H28C
SM8H30CAS-AU 30 33.3 36.8 5 0.5 150 48.4 136 0.089 8H30C
SM8H33CAS-AU 33 36.7 40.6 5 0.5 150 53.3 124 0.09 8H33C
SM8H36CAS-AU 36 40 44.2 5 0.5 150 58.1 114 0.091 8H36C
SM8H40CAS-AU 40 44.4 49.1 5 0.5 150 64.5 102 0.092 8H40C
SM8H43CAS-AU 43 47.8 52.8 5 0.5 150 69.4 95 0.093 8H43C
SM8H48CAS-AU 48 53.3 58.9 5 0.5 150 80.6 82 0.094 8H48C
SM8H14CAS-AU ~  SM8H48CAS-AU Series
May 22,2025                                                       SM8H14CAS-AU_SERIES-REV.00                                           Page 3
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
Fig.1 Pulse Power Rating Curve